Mountainbike Trailcup Silkeborg
Silkeborg / 13.09.2020

N
Lindblad, Martin 000: 10:30.7
00: Cyklebgrsen Silkeborg
00: 756
TrailCup Silkeborg 00000: 11 (of 262)
000000: 9:39.4

aoo: 00000: 2(of 27)
E-bike 0000000: 10:16.3
goao oooo 0oo
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
Stage 1 0:51.1 3 0:04.8 36 0:07.2 0:51.1 3 0:04.8 36 0:07.2
Stage 2 0:40.4 2 0:03.0 21 0:04.1 1:31.5 3 0:07.8 27 0:11.3
Stage 3 1:45.1 3 0:04.5 15 0:09.9 3:16.6 3 0:12.3 20 0:20.4
Stage 4 1:07.6 3 0:01.8 17 0:05.4 4:24.2 3 0:14.1 20 0:25.8
Stage 5 1:16.2 1 6 0:06.0 5:40.4 3 0:12.8 16 0:31.8
Stage 6 2:08.4 1 4 0:03.6 7:48.8 2 0:10.7 11 0:34.0
Stage 7 0:55.6 1 - 12 0:05.4 8:44.4 2 0:09.7 11 0:39.4
Stage 8 0:46.9 2 0:00.4 11 0:04.4 9:31.3 2 0:10.1 11 0:43.8
Stage 9 0:59.4 4 0:04.3 33 0:07.5 10:30.7 2 0:14.4 11 0:51.3

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




